9/16/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
418 WOOTE
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$292.99

$193.84

$486.83

$486.83

Drawer

$23.09

$23.09

$23.09

$509.92

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($342.51) ($5.00) 58
($487.16) ($9.00) 32
($829.67) ($14.00) 90
($829.67) ($14.00) 90
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($43.41) $0.00 9
($43.41) $0.00 9
($43.41) $0.00 9
($873.08) ($14.00) 929

Handle Net Handle
$640.50 $635.50
$690.00 $681.00
$1,330.50 $1,316.50
$1,330.50 $1,316.50

Handle Net Handle
$66.50 $66.50
$66.50 $66.50
$66.50 $66.50
$1,397.00 $1,383.00

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



