Drawer Report By Satellite

9/	1	6	1	Λ	1	n
9/	- 1	n		1,		u

HUDDLE

1026	logid Last	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	Tickets
	Name 418 WOOTE	\$292.99	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$342.51)	<u>QRace</u> (\$5.00)	58	\$640.50	\$635.50	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	423 SALISB	\$193.84	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$487.16)	(\$9.00)	32	\$690.00	\$681.00	\$0.00	
<u>Terminal</u>	Number 1026	\$486.83	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$829.67)	(\$14.00)	90	\$1,330.50	\$1,316.50	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u> H	UDDLE	\$486.83	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$829.67)	(\$14.00)	90	\$1,330.50	\$1,316.50	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	415 FOWLE	\$23.09	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$43.41)	\$0.00	9	\$66.50	\$66.50	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>witten</u>
<u>Term</u>	ninal Number 1028	\$23.09	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$43.41)	\$0.00	9	\$66.50	\$66.50	\$0.00	
Location	n MOOSE	\$23.09	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$43.41)	\$0.00	9	\$66.50	\$66.50	\$0.00	
<u> </u>		Ψ 2 0.02	φοίου	φο.οο	(ψ ιδι 11)	Ψ0.00		φσσ ι ς σ	φσσ ι ς σ	Ψ0100	
<u>Totals</u>	<u>:</u>	\$509.92			(\$873.08)	(\$14.00)	99	\$1,397.00	\$1,383.00		